
O F F I C I A L   C O N T E S T   R E S U L T S

SPORT FITNESS GAMES LIECHTENSTEIN 2023

31.03-02.04.2023, Liechtenstein, Liechtenstein

International Federation of Bodybuilding and Fitness

BEGINNER MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Marc Mazenauer1
1

1988 106,4/196,
4

5 0 0 0 5
Switzerland

Σ=1

BEGINNER MEN’S BODYBUILDING OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Justin Helbling21 2000 72,8/ 5 0 0 0 5Switzerland

Σ=1

BEGINNER MEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Walid Neuenschwander31 1987 /169,9 5 0 0 0 5Switzerland

 Pascal Hinderks52 1999 /168 10 0 0 0 10Germany

 Christoph Dams43 1975 /169,5 15 0 0 0 15Germany

 Markus Wachter64 1985 /185,6 20 0 0 0 20Liechtenstein

Σ=4

BEGINNER WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anja Behnken-Puhl71 1976 67/167,7 5 0 0 0 5Switzerland

Σ=1

BEGINNER WOMEN’S WELLNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Maren Schachler111 1996 /152,8 6 0 0 0 6Germany

 Franzisk Trogisch92 2000 /154,6 9 0 0 0 9Germany

 Sabrina Reindl83 1992 / 14 0 0 0 14Austria

 Ines Bowenkerk10DNC 1996 /178,4Germany

Σ=4

BEGINNER WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Franziska Walter121 1995 /171 7 0 0 0 7Germany

 Nadine Frerichs132 1998 /175 11 0 0 0 11Germany

 Mia Inama153 1990 /169,2 16 0 0 0 16Germany

 Juline Strasser144 2001 /166,5 18 0 0 0 18Germany

Σ=4

1/5



BEGINNER WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO  169 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alena Kuzmina171 1995 /155,6 5 5 0 0 5Belgium

 Anja Muzyka192 1997 /165,5 19 14 0 0 14Germany

 Anna-Lenna Gutsmann203 2000 /168,5 19 16 0 0 16Germany

 Sandra Kurth214 2000 /164,3 10 17 0 0 17Germany

 Valentina Zerruhn185 2003 /162,5 20 24 0 0 24Germany

 Carina Meier236 1999 /156,6 31 30 0 0 30Liechtenstein

 Lilly Veikes227 2003 /167,1 34 0 0 0 0Germany

 Livia Gosetti328 2004 /168 40 0 0 0 0Switzerland

 Eleanor von Winter169 1976 /165,1 45 0 0 0 0Liechtenstein

Σ=9

BEGINNER WOMEN’S BIKINI OVER 169 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sabine Muller251 1993 /170,5 6 0 0 0 6Germany

 Carina Voss262 1999 /171,4 10 0 0 0 10Germany

 Michelle Boroskova293 1987 /169,1 16 0 0 0 16Switzerland

 Jana Filcher304 1995 /171,3 18 0 0 0 18Germany

 Julia Majewski245 1995 /172 26 0 0 0 26Germany

 Anna Kohler-Herrmann276 1987 /172,4 29 0 0 0 29Germany

 Lena Lorenz287 1995 /175 34 0 0 0 34Germany

Σ=7

MASTER MEN’S PHYSIQUE 40 YRS AND OVER OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Volker Haubrichs311 1981 /181,1 5 0 0 0 5Germany

Σ=1

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 170 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Walid Neuenschwander371 1987 /169,9 5 0 0 0 5Switzerland

 James Geib362 1996 /170 12 0 0 0 12Germany

 Pascal Hinderks383 1999 /168 13 0 0 0 13Germany

 Christoph Dams354 1975 /169,5 20 0 0 0 20Germany

Σ=4

MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVER 170 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Manuel Kruft421 1998 /176,5 5 0 0 0 5Germany

 Patrick Kohler412 1991 /185 10 0 0 0 10Germany

 Volker Haubrichs403 1981 /181,1 15 0 0 0 15Germany

 Masiello Guiseppe Maria394 1983 /171,1 20 0 0 0 20Switzerland

Σ=4

MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Manuel Kruft421 1998 /176,5 5 0 0 0 5Germany

 Walid Neuenschwander372 1987 /169,9 10 0 0 0 10Switzerland

Σ=2

2/5



WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alina Wilhelm491 1998 /160 5 5 0 0 5Germany

 Johanna Marxer512 1992 / 16 13 0 0 13Liechtenstein

 Isabell Wicke453 1994 /162 14 14 0 0 14Germany

 Denise Amelunxen474 1999 /163,5 20 23 0 0 23Germany

 Franziska Walter505 1995 /171 21 24 0 0 24Germany

 Nadine Frerichs466 1998 /175 31 28 0 0 28Germany

 Mia Inama527 1990 /169,2 34 0 0 0 0Germany

 Juline Strasser488 2001 /166,5 40 0 0 0 0Germany

Σ=8

MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Pierre Helvig541 1975 83,7/178,2 10 5 0 0 15Germany

 Curdin Calortscher552 1985 75,3/174,6 20 10 0 0 30Liechtenstein

Σ=2

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Amir Keranovic531 1988 78,8/173,3 10 5 0 0 15Switzerland

Σ=1

WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anja Behnken-Puhl561 1976 67/167,7 10 5 0 0 15Switzerland

 Sandra Jensen572 1974 49,1/155,5 20 10 0 0 30Switzerland

Σ=2

WOMEN’S FIT-MODEL OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Julia Kogan581 1983 /167,7 5 5 0 0 10Estonia

 Andreea Weisner592 1986 /179,1 10 10 0 0 20Germany

Σ=2

FIT-PAIRS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Vanessa Mann - James Geib601 / 5 0 0 0 5Germany

Σ=1

JUNIOR WOMEN’S WELLNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Franzisk Trogisch811 2000 /154,6 5 0 0 0 5Germany

Σ=1

3/5



WOMEN’S WELLNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Maren Schachler651 1996 /152,8 5 0 0 0 5Germany

 Franzisk Trogisch952 2000 /154,6 11 0 0 0 11Germany

 Sabrina Reindl613 1992 / 16 0 0 0 16Austria

 Jana Seyfried664 1994 /173,9 20 0 0 0 20Germany

 Ines Bowenkerk645 1996 /178,4 24 0 0 0 24Germany

 Michaella Denz636 1996 /168 29 0 0 0 29Germany

 Elisabeth Gyuranecz627 1977 /164,2 35 0 0 0 35Switzerland

Σ=7

JUNIOR MEN’S BODYBUILDING OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Justin Helbling671 2000 72,8/ 10 5 0 0 15Switzerland

Σ=1

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jorge Fernandez701 1983 /88,1 10 5 0 0 15Spain

 Gergely Suranyi692 1975 74,1/ 20 10 0 0 30Switzerland

Σ=2

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 80 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Justin Helbling731 2000 72,8/ 10 5 0 0 15Switzerland

 Stefano Polimeno712 1996 /78,5 20 10 0 0 30Switzerland

 Amir Keranovic743 1988 78,8/173,3 30 15 0 0 45Switzerland

 Gergely Suranyi724 1975 74,1/ 40 20 0 0 60Switzerland

Σ=4

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVER 80 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jorge Fernandez701 1983 /88,1 12 7 0 0 19Spain

 Georg Kendlinger772 1994 97,6/ 18 8 0 0 26Austria

 Jury Kruber763 1984 85,3/ 30 15 0 0 45Germany

Σ=3

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Justin Helbling731 2000 72,8/ 5 0 0 0 5Switzerland

 Jorge Fernandez702 1983 /88,1 10 0 0 0 10Spain

Σ=2

JUNIOR WOMEN’S BIKINI 16-23 YRS

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Xenia Baral831 2000 /168,2 5 0 0 0 5Germany

 Sandra Kurth802 2000 /164,3 11 0 0 0 11Germany

 Anna-Lenna Gutsmann843 2000 /168,5 13 0 0 0 13Germany

 Lilly Veikes824 2003 /167,1 20 0 0 0 20Germany

Σ=4

4/5



MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI 35 YRS AND OVER OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nicole Ruggiero861 1984 /161 5 0 0 0 5Germany

 Doina Tematoru872 1984 /171,2 10 0 0 0 10Romania

 Eva Stein883 1987 /183,9 15 0 0 0 15Germany

 Anna Kohler-Herrmann854 1987 /172,4 20 0 0 0 20Germany

Σ=4

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 160 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alena Kuzmina981 1995 /155,6 5 0 0 0 5Belgium

 Franziska Lutzner962 1995 /158,8 12 0 0 0 12Germany

 Vanessa Mann993 1996 /158 13 0 0 0 13Germany

 Carina Meier974 1999 /156,6 20 0 0 0 20Liechtenstein

Σ=4

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 169 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Xenia Baral1021 2000 /168,2 13 10 0 0 10Germany

 Lena Ahrendt1052 1996 /164,6 12 12 0 0 12Germany

 Anja Muzyka1063 1997 /165,5 17 16 0 0 16Germany

 Sandra Kurth1014 2000 /164,3 13 16 0 0 16Germany

 Anna-Lenna Gutsmann1085 2000 /168,5 19 21 0 0 21Germany

 Natalie Mastna1076 1995 /169 32 30 0 0 30Austria

 Marta Gavazzoni1037 1990 /164,8 35 0 0 0 0Switzerland

 Jessica Fischer1008 1990 /167,5 38 0 0 0 0Germany

 Eleanor von Winter1049 1976 /165,1 45 0 0 0 0Liechtenstein

Σ=9

WOMEN’S BIKINI OVER 169 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sabine Muller1161 1993 /170,5 9 7 0 0 7Germany

 Anna Ehrsam1172 1990 /176,1 15 10 0 0 10Switzerland

 Carina Voss1113 1999 /171,4 9 14 0 0 14Germany

 Jana Filcher1124 1995 /171,3 16 21 0 0 21Germany

 Michelle Boroskova1145 1987 /169,1 25 23 0 0 23Switzerland

 Doina Tematoru1156 1984 /171,2 30 30 0 0 30Romania

 Eva Stein1137 1987 /183,9 37 0 0 0 0Germany

 Julia Majewski1108 1995 /172 38 0 0 0 0Germany

Σ=8

WOMEN’S BIKINI OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alena Kuzmina981 1995 /155,6 5 0 0 0 5Belgium

 Sabine Muller1162 1993 /170,5 12 0 0 0 12Germany

 Xenia Baral1023 2000 /168,2 13 0 0 0 13Germany

Σ=3

5/5


